MERCRUISER [CMD 4.2 M1 200]
Serial Mbr Range: 88020001 THRU 88020166 (LSA)

15837

¥ Flwwhieel Houzing{STERMDRIVE]

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote

2 16 805308402 STUD 2
3 13 811408 | LOCKMWASHER 2
4 1A 211458 NUT 2
5 25 801331619|0-RING 1 3
E 10 854106 5CREW, [M10 « 25] g
7 13 805332112 | LOCKWASHER 3
g2 12 211453 WASHER )
) 265 211453 FLvY"wHEEL 1
10 43 801331701 RING GEAR 1
11 25 824028 0-RING 1 ]
12 839030| SPACER, Flwwhesl 1
13 10 801331633 | SCREW, [M4 » 10) 1
14 10 873711 | BOLT g
15 854108 |BRACKET 1
16 10 811457 | 5CREW, [M10 » 35] 2
17 13 805332110| LOCKWASHER 2
18 10 211456 SCREW 2
13 13 811460 LOCKMWASHER 2
20 12 211455 "ASHER 2
21 187184 7| HOUSING ASSEMBLY 1
22 23 95322| SPACER 2
23 865330402 MOUNT KIT, [Rubber) 2
24 10 40001206| SCREW, [M10 » 50) i
25 13 809331076 | LOCKWASHER 7
26 87 B0E553| SENMDER. Tachometer 1
2 24 E28264 6| CABLE ASSEMBLY, [13.00 Inches {1
28 183114710 COUPLING ASSEMBLY 1
29 8056844 2] COUPLING 1
30 8057357 6] COUPLING ASSEMBLY 1
3 22 43033]  FITTING 2
32 10 40001183 SCREW, [M10x 20 E
33 13 40024 2] LOCKWASHER. (M10) £
34 10 854155 SCREW. [M10x 30) B
35 13 40024 8] LOCEMWAASHER. (M10) B
36 805731 COUPLER 1
ar 10 40001 75| SCREW, [ME = 20) E
e 13 26932| LOCKWASHER, [.250] £
- 27 831742 OWVERHAUL GASKET SET 1




